
RECOGNIZED INDIVIDUAL TEAM TRIALS SEEDING
First Name Last Name State Club Recognized Poomsae Round

DINA DORACK Massachusetts World-Class Cadet Female Selection
Jaye Kim California DOWONGYULEUI USA World-Class Cadet Female Qualification
DAON KIM Pennsylvania TEAM JKTA World-Class Cadet Female Qualification
Arianna Lee California DOWONGYULEUI USA World-Class Cadet Female Qualification
Constantinah Nguyen NTA COLLEYVILLE World-Class Cadet Female Qualification
Claire Park Pennsylvania Team ATMA USA World-Class Cadet Female Qualification
Reena Jeong Seo Delaware TKMA World-Class Cadet Female Qualification
Emma Yang California Team Kim BoHyeon World-Class Cadet Female Qualification
Chloe Yu New York TEAM PRO. JKTA World-Class Cadet Female Qualification
ANNA CHANG California Eagles World-Class Junior Female Selection
EVELYN CHEUNG Nevada World-Class Junior Female Qualification
SOPHIA KIM Virginia IL SIM World-Class Junior Female Qualification
AMANDA LE Florida American Tigers Martial Arts World-Class Junior Female Qualification
SOPHIA LIU New York DOWONGYULEUI USA World-Class Junior Female Selection
ELENIELLE ONG Texas TEAM FORGE TAEKWONDO World-Class Junior Female Selection
LIORA ALDIOSA South Carolina World-Class Under 30 Female Qualification
CALISTA DEGUZMAN Delaware Team ATMA USA World-Class Under 30 Female Selection
CHIARA FLOTILDES Maryland Team ATMA USA World-Class Under 30 Female Qualification
YURI KIM California Team ATMA USA World-Class Under 30 Female Qualification
GAHUI KIM Georgia TEAM K World-Class Under 30 Female Qualification
AAHANA MULCHANDANI Texas Team ATMA USA World-Class Under 30 Female Selection
JINSEO PARK Georgia TEAM K World-Class Under 30 Female Qualification
KARYN REAL California Eagles World-Class Under 30 Female Selection
KAITLYN MARIE RECLUSADO California DOWONGYULEUI USA World-Class Under 30 Female Qualification
KAYLEE YOSHIDA California ELITE TAEKWONDO CENTER - Cupertino World-Class Under 30 Female Qualification
BO RAH BROUSSARD Arizona YANGCANDO SOCANYOU World-Class Under 40 Female Qualification
CARISSA FU Massachusetts CW TAEKWONDO AT BOSTON World-Class Under 40 Female Selection
THANH-VAN HUYNH Georgia World-Class Under 40 Female Selection
Nathalie Peck New Jersey DOWONGYULEUI USA World-Class Under 40 Female Qualification
MIYAKO YERICK Maryland CW TAEKWONDO AT BOSTON World-Class Under 40 Female Qualification



RECOGNIZED INDIVIDUAL TEAM TRIALS SEEDING

First Name Last Name State Club Recognized Poomsae Round
JESSICA MARI AYRES California DOWONGYULEUI USA World-Class Under 50 Female Qualification
Charissa Bertels Kansas Central Park Taekwondo Academy World-Class Under 50 Female Qualification
JULIET DO Illinois CW TAEKWONDO CHICAGO World-Class Under 50 Female Qualification
KATHY DO Florida Eagles World-Class Under 50 Female Selection
HAESUN HAN California Na Martial Arts World-Class Under 50 Female Qualification
SUNG JIN LEE Texas TEAM S J LEE World-Class Under 50 Female Selection
MARIYA SOKOLOVA Texas World-Class Under 50 Female Qualification
ELVA ADAMS Texas WORLD TAEKWONDO CENTER World-Class Under 60 Female Selection
Charity Lawson California QUEST TAEKWONDO World-Class Under 60 Female Qualification
THOA NGUYEN Washington Eagles World-Class Under 60 Female Selection
LISETHE SALCIDO Texas World-Class Under 60 Female Qualification
ELEANOR THOMPSON Colorado US TAEKWONDO CENTER AURORA World-Class Under 60 Female Qualification
JAN TRIGG Utah Team ATMA USA World-Class Under 60 Female Qualification
Cindy Sin Sook UM Texas World-Class Under 60 Female Selection
THU DOOLITTLE Texas DOWONGYULEUI USA World-Class Under 65 Female Selection
Mildred Ioannides New Jersey Team ATMA USA World-Class Under 65 Female Qualification
KIRSTEN TOLSTRUP California Eagles World-Class Under 65 Female Qualification
Susan Burns Vermont World-Class Over 65 Female Qualification
COLLEEN COOLEY Florida World-Class Over 65 Female Qualification
CHRISTINE HISLOP Arizona FIRST TAEKWONDO ARIZONA World-Class Over 65 Female Qualification
ERICA LINTHORST New York World-Class Over 65 Female Qualification
TWEEDY NGUYEN Texas World-Class Over 65 Female Qualification
MARIA SHAW North Carolina World-Class Over 65 Female Selection
JULIE TREGEAGLE New Mexico World-Class Over 65 Female Selection



RECOGNIZED INDIVIDUAL TEAM TRIALS SEEDING

First Name Last Name State Club Recognized Poomsae Round
Paul Dela Cruz Virginia U.S. TIGERS TAEKWONDO World-Class Cadet Male Qualification
JI HOON GUN New Jersey Team ATMA USA World-Class Cadet Male Qualification
KAYDEN HA Connecticut World Champion Taekwondo Fairfield World-Class Cadet Male Qualification
Gabriel Jomalesa Delaware TKMA World-Class Cadet Male Selection
SEAN KIM Virginia U.S. TIGERS TAEKWONDO World-Class Cadet Male Qualification
DAVID KIM California World-Class Cadet Male Qualification
Mason Hunter Lee Georgia TEAM K World-Class Cadet Male Qualification
Mason Daron Lee Virginia U.S. TIGERS TAEKWONDO World-Class Cadet Male Qualification
Kaiden Phan Texas TEAM S J LEE World-Class Cadet Male Qualification
NATHAN TU California K.S Choi Taekwondo Center World-Class Cadet Male Selection
Ronin Vongphakdy Texas TEAM FORGE TAEKWONDO World-Class Cadet Male Qualification
Aaron Zhengyang Xu New York EAST TAEKWONDO World-Class Cadet Male Qualification
DAVID GIL Virginia U.S. TIGERS TAEKWONDO World-Class Junior Male Qualification
JAKE HA Connecticut World Champion Taekwondo Fairfield World-Class Junior Male Qualification
JAYDEN KIM Georgia TEAM K World-Class Junior Male Qualification
Dahun Lee California Eagles World-Class Junior Male Qualification
WHYE JING ONG New Jersey Team ATMA USA World-Class Junior Male Selection
Lucas Tang Texas TEAM S J LEE World-Class Junior Male Qualification
CODY TU California K.S Choi Taekwondo Center World-Class Junior Male Qualification
SUNG HYUN GUN New Jersey Team ATMA USA World-Class Under 30 Male Selection
NATHAN KIM California Eagles World-Class Under 30 Male Qualification
BOMIN KIM Georgia TEAM K World-Class Under 30 Male Qualification
ETHAN LAM Georgia World-Class Under 30 Male Qualification
ANDREW LE Florida American Tigers Martial Arts World-Class Under 30 Male Qualification
ALFREDO LOPEZ-SALAS Texas Team ATMA USA World-Class Under 30 Male Qualification
Ryan Real California Eagles World-Class Under 30 Male Selection
APOLLO TAN Texas DOWONGYULEUI USA World-Class Under 30 Male Selection
RYAN BISHOP Iowa Bishop's Elite Martial Arts World-Class Under 40 Male Qualification
KODY HAN California World-Class Under 40 Male Qualification
SEAN JUNG Colorado US TAEKWONDO CENTER AURORA World-Class Under 40 Male Qualification
KEVIN LU California World-Class Under 40 Male Selection
HARRY NGUYEN Georgia World-Class Under 40 Male Selection



RECOGNIZED INDIVIDUAL TEAM TRIALS SEEDING

First Name Last Name State Club Recognized Poomsae Round
KEUNHEE HAN Massachusetts MUSTaekwondo World-Class Under 50 Male Qualification
RYAN HUANG Virginia CW TAEKWONDO AT BOSTON World-Class Under 50 Male Qualification
JIN KIM Colorado JK UNITED TAEKWONDO CENTER World-Class Under 50 Male Qualification
James Pingenot Kansas Central Park Taekwondo Academy World-Class Under 50 Male Qualification
MINKI SEONG Texas Master Seong's Ace Taekwondo World-Class Under 50 Male Selection
JUSTIN WANG California World-Class Under 50 Male Qualification
CARLOS BRICENO California SACRAMENTO TAEKWONDO CLUB World-Class Under 60 Male Qualification
SUNGWOO HA Oregon Eagles World-Class Under 60 Male Selection
TIGER TAEWON JUNG Texas Tiger Jung’s Martial Arts World-Class Under 60 Male Qualification
ANGELITO ONG Florida ONG'S TAEKWONDO (OCALA FL) World-Class Under 60 Male Qualification
SEUNG SHUN Pennsylvania World-Class Under 60 Male Selection
POK YANG Georgia YANGCANDO SOCANYOU World-Class Under 60 Male Qualification
TYRONE ANUB California SACRAMENTO TAEKWONDO CLUB World-Class Under 65 Male Qualification
EUN IG LEE Texas World-Class Under 65 Male Qualification
RONALD SOUTHWICK Michigan Team ATMA USA World-Class Under 65 Male Selection
DONALD COTTEE Indiana World-Class Over 65 Male Qualification
JOSEPH COUGHLIN Colorado World-Class Over 65 Male Selection
CHI DUONG Nevada World-Class Over 65 Male Qualification
Kent McCue California World-Class Over 65 Male Qualification
JAMES PARK Texas DOWONGYULEUI USA World-Class Over 65 Male Selection



FREESTYLE INDIVIDUAL TEAM TRIALS SEEDING

First Name Last Name State Club Freestyle Poomsae Round
KAYDA ARION North Carolina TEAM FORGE TAEKWONDO Under 17 Female Qualification
AERIANA HER California Under 17 Female Qualification
SOFIA HERNANDEZ Texas TEAM FORGE TAEKWONDO Under 17 Female Selection
AMANDA LE Florida American Tigers Martial Arts Under 17 Female Qualification
JIHYEON PARK Texas Elite White Tiger Under 17 Female Qualification
ANGELA PHAM Missouri Under 17 Female Selection
Ella Trinh California DOWONGYULEUI USA Under 17 Female Qualification
KYRA CHAN Massachusetts Tiger An's Taekwondo Over 17 Female Qualification
ALLISON DEGUZMAN California ELITE TKD LIVERMORE Over 17 Female Selection
VALENTINA GLINES California K.S Choi Taekwondo Center Over 17 Female Qualification
GIAN LEGASPI California HAN'S TAEKWONDO ACADEMY Over 17 Female Qualification
ETHAN CHEN Texas TEAM FORGE TAEKWONDO Under 17 Male Qualification
HIGAN HER California Under 17 Male Selection
JAYDEN KIM Georgia TEAM K Under 17 Male Qualification
GRANT LARSON Colorado US TAEKWONDO CENTER AURORA Under 17 Male Qualification
TROY NGUYEN California Under 17 Male Qualification
LOGAN SILBAUGH California DOWONGYULEUI USA Under 17 Male Qualification
Ronin Vongphakdy Texas TEAM FORGE TAEKWONDO Under 17 Male Qualification
JAMES WONG New Jersey Team ATMA USA Under 17 Male Qualification
ANTHONY DO California SACRAMENTO TAEKWONDO CLUB Over 17 Male Selection
SUNG HYUN GUN New Jersey Team ATMA USA Over 17 Male Selection
LANDON HER California Over 17 Male Qualification
BOMIN KIM Georgia TEAM K Over 17 Male Qualification
CADEN OKAMOTO California ELITE TKD LIVERMORE Over 17 Male Qualification
MATTHEW RA New York Over 17 Male Qualification
KRISTIAN YI Washington TEAM FORGE TAEKWONDO Over 17 Male Qualification



RECOGNIZED PAIRS TEAM TRIALS SEEDING
First Name Last Name State Club Recognized Poomsae Round

Lyla An Georgia TEAM K Cadet Mixed Pairs 
Mason Hunter Lee Georgia TEAM K Cadet Mixed Pairs 
Brooke Bathon Delaware TKMA Cadet Mixed Pairs 
Ronin Vongphakdy Texas TEAM FORGE TAEKWONDO Cadet Mixed Pairs 
Karlee Dang Connecticut Team ATMA USA Cadet Mixed Pairs 
Caleb Park Team ATMA USA Cadet Mixed Pairs 
DINA DORACK Massachusetts Cadet Mixed Pairs 
Gabriel Jomalesa Delaware TKMA Cadet Mixed Pairs 
Ellie Hong Iowa TEAM K Cadet Mixed Pairs 
Mason Daron Lee Virginia U.S. TIGERS TAEKWONDO Cadet Mixed Pairs 
Jaye Kim California DOWONGYULEUI USA Cadet Mixed Pairs 
Musong Kim California Cadet Mixed Pairs 
DAON KIM Pennsylvania TEAM JKTA Cadet Mixed Pairs 
SEAN KIM Virginia U.S. TIGERS TAEKWONDO Cadet Mixed Pairs 
Arianna Lee California DOWONGYULEUI USA Cadet Mixed Pairs 
DAVID KIM California Cadet Mixed Pairs 
Lily Lien California Cadet Mixed Pairs 
Allen Nguyen California Cadet Mixed Pairs 
Olivia Oriordan California Cadet Mixed Pairs 
KAYDEN HA Connecticut World Champion Taekwondo Fairfield Cadet Mixed Pairs 
Claire Park Pennsylvania Team ATMA USA Cadet Mixed Pairs 
JI HOON GUN New Jersey Team ATMA USA Cadet Mixed Pairs 
AMELIA SALAS California Cadet Mixed Pairs 
Layton Lam California TAEKWON KIDS Cadet Mixed Pairs 
Reena Jeong Seo Delaware TKMA Cadet Mixed Pairs 
Paul Dela Cruz Virginia U.S. TIGERS TAEKWONDO Cadet Mixed Pairs 
Katherine Suh Maryland TKMA Cadet Mixed Pairs 
Jaden Choi Team Kim BoHyeon Cadet Mixed Pairs 
Kori Tsang New York TEAM CHAMPIONS USA Cadet Mixed Pairs 
EVAN CAI New York EAST TAEKWONDO Cadet Mixed Pairs 
Si Xin Melody Wei New York EAST TAEKWONDO Cadet Mixed Pairs 
Aaron Zhengyang Xu New York EAST TAEKWONDO Cadet Mixed Pairs 
Emma Yang California Team Kim BoHyeon Cadet Mixed Pairs 
NATHAN TU California K.S Choi Taekwondo Center Cadet Mixed Pairs 
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Qualification
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Qualification
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RECOGNIZED PAIRS TEAM TRIALS SEEDING
Elyse Yip New York TEAM CHAMPIONS USA Cadet Mixed Pairs 
Yoonsoo Chiu New York TEAM CHAMPIONS USA Cadet Mixed Pairs 
Kaylin Yoon Texas TEAM S J LEE Cadet Mixed Pairs 
Kaiden Phan Texas TEAM S J LEE Cadet Mixed Pairs 

First Name Last Name State Club Recognized Poomsae Round
ANNA CHANG California Eagles Junior Mixed Pairs 
PRESTON PARK New York PRESTON TAEKWONDO U.S.A. Junior Mixed Pairs 
EVELYN CHEUNG Nevada Junior Mixed Pairs 
JAYDEN YOUNG California Junior Mixed Pairs 
ZOEY DONG California Junior Mixed Pairs 
EVAN YU California Junior Mixed Pairs 
PENELOPE HAESEMEYER Missouri JEONG'S TAEKWONDO MARTIAL ARTS Junior Mixed Pairs 
Yashwant Yerra Kansas JEONG'S TAEKWONDO MARTIAL ARTS Junior Mixed Pairs 
Kolina Law California DREAMKICK TAEKWONDO Junior Mixed Pairs 
Caleb Baek California DREAMKICK TAEKWONDO Junior Mixed Pairs 
EMMA LEE New York Team ATMA USA Junior Mixed Pairs 
WHYE JING ONG New Jersey Team ATMA USA Junior Mixed Pairs 
Emma Liden California TaeKwon Tigers Palo Alto LLC Junior Mixed Pairs 
Minwoo Jo California TaeKwon Tigers Palo Alto LLC Junior Mixed Pairs 
ELLIOT LIN California Junior Mixed Pairs 
JOSEPH KIM Texas TEAM ELITE USA Junior Mixed Pairs 
Erika Liu Team ATMA USA Junior Mixed Pairs 
JAMES WONG New Jersey Team ATMA USA Junior Mixed Pairs 
SOPHIA LIU New York DOWONGYULEUI USA Junior Mixed Pairs 
DAVID GIL Virginia U.S. TIGERS TAEKWONDO Junior Mixed Pairs 
HELINA LO New York EAST TAEKWONDO Junior Mixed Pairs 
Kosei Tamura New Jersey Team ATMA USA Junior Mixed Pairs 
ELENIELLE ONG Texas TEAM FORGE TAEKWONDO Junior Mixed Pairs 
JAYDEN KIM Georgia TEAM K Junior Mixed Pairs 
JIHYEON PARK Texas Elite White Tiger Junior Mixed Pairs 
Lucas Tang Texas TEAM S J LEE Junior Mixed Pairs 
Clara Tu Pennsylvania TKMA Junior Mixed Pairs 
Enoch Yip New York TEAM CHAMPIONS USA Junior Mixed Pairs 

Qualification

Qualification

Qualification

Qualification

Qualification
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Qualification

Qualification

Qualification
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RECOGNIZED PAIRS TEAM TRIALS SEEDING

First Name Last Name State Club Recognized Poomsae Round
LIORA ALDIOSA South Carolina Under 30 Mixed Pairs 
NATHAN KIM California Eagles Under 30 Mixed Pairs 
CALISTA DEGUZMAN Delaware Team ATMA USA Under 30 Mixed Pairs 
ALFREDO LOPEZ-SALAS Texas Team ATMA USA Under 30 Mixed Pairs 
CHIARA FLOTILDES Maryland Team ATMA USA Under 30 Mixed Pairs 
DAVID KIM IL SIM Under 30 Mixed Pairs 
VICTORIA HSU California DOWONGYULEUI USA Under 30 Mixed Pairs 
David Kim Colorado Under 30 Mixed Pairs 
HYUNHWA JUNG California TaeKwon Tigers Palo Alto LLC Under 30 Mixed Pairs 
Hyunchan An California TaeKwon Tigers Palo Alto LLC Under 30 Mixed Pairs 
JULIA KANG California Under 30 Mixed Pairs 
ALEXANDER KANG California Under 30 Mixed Pairs 
GAHUI KIM Georgia TEAM K Under 30 Mixed Pairs 
BOMIN KIM Georgia TEAM K Under 30 Mixed Pairs 
LANA MORALEDA California Under 30 Mixed Pairs 
APOLLO TAN Texas DOWONGYULEUI USA Under 30 Mixed Pairs 
AAHANA MULCHANDANI Texas Team ATMA USA Under 30 Mixed Pairs 
ETHAN LAM Georgia Under 30 Mixed Pairs 
JINSEO PARK Georgia TEAM K Under 30 Mixed Pairs 
DANHUI KIM Georgia TEAM K Under 30 Mixed Pairs 
KARYN REAL California Eagles Under 30 Mixed Pairs 
Ryan Real California Eagles Under 30 Mixed Pairs 
KAITLYN MARIE RECLUSADO California DOWONGYULEUI USA Under 30 Mixed Pairs 
SUNG HYUN GUN New Jersey Team ATMA USA Under 30 Mixed Pairs 
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RECOGNIZED PAIRS TEAM TRIALS SEEDING

First Name Last Name State Club Recognized Poomsae Round
JESSICA MARI AYRES California DOWONGYULEUI USA Under 50 Mixed Pairs
MINKI SEONG Texas Master Seong's Ace Taekwondo Under 50 Mixed Pairs
JULIET DO Illinois CW TAEKWONDO CHICAGO Under 50 Mixed Pairs
RYAN HUANG Virginia CW TAEKWONDO AT BOSTON Under 50 Mixed Pairs
KATHY DO Florida Eagles Under 50 Mixed Pairs
SEAN JUNG Colorado US TAEKWONDO CENTER AURORA Under 50 Mixed Pairs
THANH-VAN HUYNH Georgia Under 50 Mixed Pairs
HARRY NGUYEN Georgia Under 50 Mixed Pairs
SUNG JIN LEE Texas TEAM S J LEE Under 50 Mixed Pairs
JIN KIM Colorado JK UNITED TAEKWONDO CENTER Under 50 Mixed Pairs
Nathalie Peck New Jersey DOWONGYULEUI USA Under 50 Mixed Pairs
JUSTIN WANG California Under 50 Mixed Pairs

First Name Last Name State Club Recognized Poomsae Round
ELVA ADAMS Texas WORLD TAEKWONDO CENTER Under 60 Mixed Pairs 
POK YANG Georgia YANGCANDO SOCANYOU Under 60 Mixed Pairs 
THOA NGUYEN Washington Eagles Under 60 Mixed Pairs 
SUNGWOO HA Oregon Eagles Under 60 Mixed Pairs 
ELEANOR THOMPSON Colorado US TAEKWONDO CENTER AURORA Under 60 Mixed Pairs 
ANGELITO ONG Florida ONG'S TAEKWONDO (OCALA FL) Under 60 Mixed Pairs 

First Name Last Name State Club Recognized Poomsae Round
THU DOOLITTLE Texas DOWONGYULEUI USA Over 60 Mixed Pairs 
EUN IG LEE Texas Over 60 Mixed Pairs 
CHRISTINE HISLOP Arizona FIRST TAEKWONDO ARIZONA Over 60 Mixed Pairs 
JOSEPH COUGHLIN Colorado Over 60 Mixed Pairs 
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FREESTYLE PAIRS TEAM TRIALS SEEDING

First Name Last Name State Club Freestyle Poomsae Round
KAYDA ARION North Carolina TEAM FORGE TAEKWONDO Under 17 Mixed Pairs 
ETHAN CHEN Texas TEAM FORGE TAEKWONDO Under 17 Mixed Pairs 
AERIANA HER California Under 17 Mixed Pairs 
HIGAN HER California Under 17 Mixed Pairs 
ANGELA PHAM Missouri Under 17 Mixed Pairs 
JAYDEN KIM Georgia TEAM K Under 17 Mixed Pairs 
Ella Trinh California DOWONGYULEUI USA Under 17 Mixed Pairs 
LOGAN SILBAUGH California DOWONGYULEUI USA Under 17 Mixed Pairs 
Olivia Oriordan California Under 17 Mixed Pairs 
TREVOR NGUYEN California Under 17 Mixed Pairs 

First Name Last Name State Club Freestyle Poomsae Round
KYRA CHAN Massachusetts Tiger An's Taekwondo Over 17 Mixed Pairs 
Jake Evan DeGuzman New Jersey Over 17 Mixed Pairs 
ALLISON DEGUZMAN California ELITE TKD LIVERMORE Over 17 Mixed Pairs 
CADEN OKAMOTO California ELITE TKD LIVERMORE Over 17 Mixed Pairs 
VALENTINA GLINES California K.S Choi Taekwondo Center Over 17 Mixed Pairs 
ANTHONY DO California SACRAMENTO TAEKWONDO CLUB Over 17 Mixed Pairs 
ALEXA DARLIN Colorado US TAEKWONDO CENTER AURORA Over 17 Mixed Pairs 
KRISTIAN YI Washington TEAM FORGE TAEKWONDO Over 17 Mixed Pairs 
KAITLYN MARIE RECLUSADO California DOWONGYULEUI USA Over 17 Mixed Pairs 
SUNG HYUN GUN New Jersey Team ATMA USA Over 17 Mixed Pairs 
HAILEY RA New York Over 17 Mixed Pairs 
MATTHEW RA New York Over 17 Mixed Pairs Selection
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Qualification
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RECOGNIZED TEAM TEAM TRIALS SEEDING
First Name Last Name State Club Recognized Poomsae Round

Lyla An Georgia TEAM K Cadet Female Team 
Ellie Hong Iowa TEAM K Cadet Female Team 
Elyse Yip New York TEAM CHAMPIONS USA Cadet Female Team 
Karlee Dang Connecticut Team ATMA USA Cadet Female Team 
Si Xin Melody Wei New York EAST TAEKWONDO Cadet Female Team 
Claire Park Pennsylvania Team ATMA USA Cadet Female Team 
Chloe Lee Georgia TEAM K Cadet Female Team 
Kaylin Yoon Texas TEAM S J LEE Cadet Female Team 
Suri Jaghori Virginia U.S. TIGERS TAEKWONDO Cadet Female Team 
Ellen Lee Texas DOWONGYULEUI USA Cadet Female Team 
Alice Lee California DOWONGYULEUI USA Cadet Female Team 
Constantinah Nguyen NTA COLLEYVILLE Cadet Female Team 
Olivia Oriordan California Cadet Female Team 
Lily Lien California Cadet Female Team 
AMELIA SALAS California Cadet Female Team 
Reena Jeong Seo Delaware TKMA Cadet Female Team 
Emma Yang California Team Kim BoHyeon Cadet Female Team 
Katherine Suh Maryland TKMA Cadet Female Team 
Kori Tsang New York TEAM CHAMPIONS USA Cadet Female Team 
DINA DORACK Massachusetts Cadet Female Team 
Arianna Lee California DOWONGYULEUI USA Cadet Female Team 

First Name Last Name State Club Recognized Poomsae Round
ANNA CHANG California Eagles Junior Female Team 
EVA LEE YOUNG JU RO Illinois Team Haechi Junior Female Team 
AMANDA LE Florida American Tigers Martial Arts Junior Female Team 
ELENIELLE ONG Texas TEAM FORGE TAEKWONDO Junior Female Team 
SOPHIA KIM Virginia IL SIM Junior Female Team 
EVELYN CHEUNG Nevada Junior Female Team 
Zoey Han California Team Kim BoHyeon Junior Female Team 
Clara Tu Pennsylvania TKMA Junior Female Team 
Diane Jeong California Team Kim BoHyeon Junior Female Team 
Emma Liden California TaeKwon Tigers Palo Alto LLC Junior Female Team 
ZOEY DONG California Junior Female Team 
ELLIOT LIN California Junior Female Team 
SOPHIA LIU New York DOWONGYULEUI USA Junior Female Team 
HELINA LO New York EAST TAEKWONDO Junior Female Team 
EMMA LEE New York Team ATMA USA Junior Female Team 
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Qualification
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RECOGNIZED TEAM TEAM TRIALS SEEDING

First Name Last Name State Club Recognized Poomsae Round
CALISTA DEGUZMAN Delaware Team ATMA USA Under 30 Female Team 
YUNA KIM California Team ATMA USA Under 30 Female Team 
JINSEO PARK Georgia TEAM K Under 30 Female Team 
CHIARA FLOTILDES Maryland Team ATMA USA Under 30 Female Team 
AAHANA MULCHANDANI Texas Team ATMA USA Under 30 Female Team 
YURI KIM California Team ATMA USA Under 30 Female Team 
GAHUI KIM Georgia TEAM K Under 30 Female Team 
ALYSSA SHIM New York TEAM CHAMPIONS USA Under 30 Female Team 
KAYLEE YOSHIDA California ELITE TAEKWONDO CENTER - Cupertino Under 30 Female Team 
KAITLYN MARIE RECLUSADO California DOWONGYULEUI USA Under 30 Female Team 
VICTORIA HSU California DOWONGYULEUI USA Under 30 Female Team 
LANA MORALEDA California Under 30 Female Team 
LEAH ROSENZWEIG Massachusetts CW TAEKWONDO AT BOSTON Under 30 Female Team 
KYRA CHAN Massachusetts Tiger An's Taekwondo Under 30 Female Team 
SYLVIA SEO New Jersey Under 30 Female Team 
NATATIA SMITH Colorado Team Haechi Under 30 Female Team 
MIREYA FIGUEROA Illinois Team Haechi Under 30 Female Team 
NARAYANI XIONG Minnesota Under 30 Female Team 
KARYN REAL California Eagles Under 30 Female Team 
HYUNHWA JUNG California TaeKwon Tigers Palo Alto LLC Under 30 Female Team 
ELIZABETH KIM North Carolina Under 30 Female Team 

First Name Last Name State Club Recognized Poomsae Round
JESSICA MARI AYRES California DOWONGYULEUI USA Under 50 Female Team 
MIYAKO YERICK Maryland CW TAEKWONDO AT BOSTON Under 50 Female Team 
CARISSA FU Massachusetts CW TAEKWONDO AT BOSTON Under 50 Female Team 
KATHY DO Florida Eagles Under 50 Female Team 
THANH-VAN HUYNH Georgia Under 50 Female Team 
YOUNG-A KIM California Eagles Under 50 Female Team 
SUNG JIN LEE Texas TEAM S J LEE Under 50 Female Team 
Nathalie Peck New Jersey DOWONGYULEUI USA Under 50 Female Team 
BO RAH BROUSSARD Arizona YANGCANDO SOCANYOU Under 50 Female Team 
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Selection

Qualification
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Qualification
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RECOGNIZED TEAM TEAM TRIALS SEEDING

First Name Last Name State Club Recognized Poomsae Round
ELVA ADAMS Texas WORLD TAEKWONDO CENTER Under 60 Female Team 
Cindy Sin Sook UM Texas Under 60 Female Team 
THOA NGUYEN Washington Eagles Under 60 Female Team 
SHEENA KIM Illinois Under 60 Female Team 
ELEANOR THOMPSON Colorado US TAEKWONDO CENTER AURORA Under 60 Female Team 
JAN TRIGG Utah Team ATMA USA Under 60 Female Team 

First Name Last Name State Club Recognized Poomsae Round
THU DOOLITTLE Texas DOWONGYULEUI USA Over 60 Female Team 
ANACLETA THORNE California Over 60 Female Team 
KIRSTEN TOLSTRUP California Eagles Over 60 Female Team 
Mildred Ioannides New Jersey Team ATMA USA Over 60 Female Team 
TWEEDY NGUYEN Texas Over 60 Female Team 
MARIA SHAW North Carolina Over 60 Female Team 

First Name Last Name State Club Recognized Poomsae Round
EVAN CAI New York EAST TAEKWONDO Cadet Male Team 
JI HOON GUN New Jersey Team ATMA USA Cadet Male Team 
Aaron Zhengyang Xu New York EAST TAEKWONDO Cadet Male Team 
Ethan Chan New York TEAM CHAMPIONS USA Cadet Male Team 
Musong Kim California Cadet Male Team 
Yoonsoo Chiu New York TEAM CHAMPIONS USA Cadet Male Team 
Paul Dela Cruz Virginia U.S. TIGERS TAEKWONDO Cadet Male Team 
SEAN KIM Virginia U.S. TIGERS TAEKWONDO Cadet Male Team 
Mason Daron Lee Virginia U.S. TIGERS TAEKWONDO Cadet Male Team 
Gabriel Jomalesa Delaware TKMA Cadet Male Team 
Jaden Choi Team Kim BoHyeon Cadet Male Team 
DAVID KIM California Cadet Male Team 
KAYDEN HA Connecticut World Champion Taekwondo Fairfield Cadet Male Team 
Caleb Park Team ATMA USA Cadet Male Team 
Kaiden Phan Texas TEAM S J LEE Cadet Male Team 
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Qualification
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Qualification

Qualification

Qualification



RECOGNIZED TEAM TEAM TRIALS SEEDING

First Name Last Name State Club Recognized Poomsae Round
RYAN CHAN TEAM CHAMPIONS USA Junior Male Team 
Lucas Tang Texas TEAM S J LEE Junior Male Team 
Ian Kim Georgia TEAM K Junior Male Team 
JOSEPH KIM Texas TEAM ELITE USA Junior Male Team 
Enoch Yip New York TEAM CHAMPIONS USA Junior Male Team 
DANEAU KIM Arizona ARIZONA TAEKWONDO Junior Male Team 
JAYDEN KIM Georgia TEAM K Junior Male Team 
MASON KWAN New York TEAM CHAMPIONS USA Junior Male Team 
JAKE HA Connecticut World Champion Taekwondo Fairfield Junior Male Team 
WHYE JING ONG New Jersey Team ATMA USA Junior Male Team 
DAVID GIL Virginia U.S. TIGERS TAEKWONDO Junior Male Team 
PRESTON PARK New York PRESTON TAEKWONDO U.S.A. Junior Male Team 
Dahun Lee California Eagles Junior Male Team 
EVAN YU California Junior Male Team 
Minwoo Jo California TaeKwon Tigers Palo Alto LLC Junior Male Team 

First Name Last Name State Club Recognized Poomsae Round
DAVID KIM IL SIM Under 30 Male Team 
David Kim Colorado Under 30 Male Team 
EVAN WEI Massachusetts CW TAEKWONDO AT BOSTON Under 30 Male Team 
NATHAN KIM California Eagles Under 30 Male Team 
Hyunchan An California TaeKwon Tigers Palo Alto LLC Under 30 Male Team 
ANDREW LE Florida American Tigers Martial Arts Under 30 Male Team 
BOMIN KIM Georgia TEAM K Under 30 Male Team 
SUNG HYUN GUN New Jersey Team ATMA USA Under 30 Male Team 
ALFREDO LOPEZ-SALAS Texas Team ATMA USA Under 30 Male Team 
Ryan Real California Eagles Under 30 Male Team 
APOLLO TAN Texas DOWONGYULEUI USA Under 30 Male Team 
GAVIN ZHAO New York Under 30 Male Team 

Qualification

Qualification

Qualification
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Selection

Qualification
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RECOGNIZED TEAM TEAM TRIALS SEEDING

First Name Last Name State Club Recognized Poomsae Round
EDWARD JEONG Kansas Under 50 Male Team 
TUONG-LONG NGUYEN California Under 50 Male Team 
KODY HAN California Under 50 Male Team 
SEAN JUNG Colorado US TAEKWONDO CENTER AURORA Under 50 Male Team 
JUSTIN WANG California Under 50 Male Team 
KEVIN LU California Under 50 Male Team 
HARRY NGUYEN Georgia Under 50 Male Team 
JIN KIM Colorado JK UNITED TAEKWONDO CENTER Under 50 Male Team 
MINKI SEONG Texas Master Seong's Ace Taekwondo Under 50 Male Team 

First Name Last Name State Club Recognized Poomsae Round
TIGER TAEWON JUNG Texas Tiger Jung’s Martial Arts Under 60 Male Team 
ANGELITO ONG Florida ONG'S TAEKWONDO (OCALA FL) Under 60 Male Team 
SEUNG SHUN Pennsylvania Under 60 Male Team 
POK YANG Georgia YANGCANDO SOCANYOU Under 60 Male Team 
SUNGWOO HA Oregon Eagles Under 60 Male Team 
GISEON KIM Iowa Under 60 Male Team 

First Name Last Name State Club Recognized Poomsae Round
EUN IG LEE Texas Over 60 Male Team 
GI WOO UM Texas Over 60 Male Team 
JAMES PARK Texas DOWONGYULEUI USA Over 60 Male Team 
RONALD SOUTHWICK Michigan Team ATMA USA Over 60 Male Team 
JOSEPH COUGHLIN Colorado Over 60 Male Team 
DONALD COTTEE Indiana Over 60 Male Team 

Qualification

Selection

Selection

Qualification

Selection

Selection

Selection



 FREESTYLE TEAM TEAM TRIALS SEEDING
First Name Last Name State Club Round

Caleb Baek California DREAMKICK TAEKWONDO
MIKA CHI California TAEKWON KIDS
AIZEN HER California
AMELIA SALAS California
TREVOR NGUYEN California
Layton Lam California TAEKWON KIDS
AERIANA HER California
HALEY HER California
HIGAN HER California
KAI TSUCHIDA California
TROY NGUYEN California
Olivia Oriordan California
ANGELA PHAM Missouri
JAYDEN KIM Georgia TEAM K
LOGAN SILBAUGH California DOWONGYULEUI USA
Ella Trinh California DOWONGYULEUI USA
CODY TU California K.S Choi Taekwondo Center

First Name Last Name State Club Round
JUSTIN CATIGGAY California
ALLISON DEGUZMAN California ELITE TKD LIVERMORE
HAILEY KOLBACH California
GIAN LEGASPI California HAN'S TAEKWONDO ACADEMY
JULIAN MATTHEW GAMEZ California
CADEN OKAMOTO California ELITE TKD LIVERMORE
STEPHANIE MAY FAUSTO Nevada
ALIE KOLBACH California
FRANCIS MARCUS GAMEZ California
LAUREN MATSUDA California
LANDON HER California
YURI KIM California Team ATMA USA
GAHUI KIM Georgia TEAM K
BOMIN KIM Georgia TEAM K
ANTHONY DO California SACRAMENTO TAEKWONDO CLUB
KEITH YANG Georgia TEAM K
JINSEO PARK Georgia TEAM K
HAILEY RA New York
MATTHEW RA New York
VALENTINA GLINES California K.S Choi Taekwondo Center
EMILIE VU California
DAVID VU California SACRAMENTO TAEKWONDO CLUB
GAVIN ZHAO New York

Selection

Qualification

Selection

Qualification

Selection

Selection

Selection
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